
 
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16
Normanton Sylvester Avenue
Normanton Market Place
Castleford Bus Station stand J
Castleford Bus Station stand B

189
0513
0527
0532

--
0546

189
0543
0557
0602

--
0616

189
0613
0627
0632

--
0646

189
0643
0657
0702

--
0716

189
0701
0715
0720

--
0736

189
0716
0731
0737

--
0753

189
0731
0746
0752

--
0808

189
0746
0801
0807

--
0823

189
0801
0816
0822

--
0838

189
0816
0831
0837

--
0853

189 189 189 189 189 189
0831

Then
at
these
mins

46 01 16 31
past
each
hour
until

1316
0846 01 16 31 46 1331
0851 06 21 36 51 1336

-- -- -- -- -- --
0906 21 36 51 06 1351

189
1331
1346
1351

--
1406

189
1346
1401
1406

--
1421

189
1401
1416
1421

--
1436

 
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16
Normanton Sylvester Avenue
Normanton Market Place
Castleford Bus Station stand J
Castleford Bus Station stand B

189 189 189 189 189 189
1416

Then
at
these
mins

31 46 01 16
past
each
hour
until

1601
1431 46 01 16 31 1616
1437 52 07 22 37 1622

-- -- -- -- -- --
1454 09 24 39 54 1639

189
1616
1633
1639

--
1656

189
1631
1648
1654

--
1711

189
1646
1703
1709

--
1726

189
1701
1718
1724

--
1741

189
1716
1733
1739

--
1756

189
1731
1748
1754

--
1811

189
1746
1802
1808

--
1823

189
1801
1816
1822

--
1837

189
1816
1830
1835

--
1851

189 189 189
1913

Then
at
these
mins

13
past
each
hour
until

2213
1927 27 2227
1932 32 2232

-- -- --
1946 46 2246

189
2313
2327
2332
2346

--

 
Castleford Bus Station stand B
Normanton Market Place
Normanton Sylvester Avenue
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16

189
0505
0519
0524
0538

189
0535
0549
0554
0608

189
0605
0619
0624
0638

189
0635
0649
0654
0708

189
0703
0717
0723
0741

189
0718
0732
0738
0756

189
0729
0747
0753
0811

189
0744
0802
0808
0826

189
0759
0817
0823
0841

189
0814
0832
0838
0856

189
0831
0848
0854
0911

189
0848
0903
0909
0926

189 189 189 189 189 189
0905 Then

at
these
mins

20 35 50 05 past
each
hour
until

1350
0920 35 50 05 20 1405
0926 41 56 11 26 1411
0941 56 11 26 41 1426

189
1405
1420
1426
1442

189
1420
1435
1441
1457

 
Castleford Bus Station stand B
Normanton Market Place
Normanton Sylvester Avenue
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16

189 189 189 189 189 189
1432 Then

at
these
mins

47 02 17 32 past
each
hour
until

1617
1448 03 18 33 48 1633
1454 09 24 39 54 1639
1512 27 42 57 12 1657

189
1632
1648
1654
1712

189
1647
1703
1710
1727

189
1702
1718
1725
1742

189
1717
1733
1740
1757

189
1735
1749
1754
1810

189
1750
1804
1809
1825

189 189 189
1835 Then

at
these
mins

35 past
each
hour
until

2135
1849 49 2149
1854 54 2154
1908 08 2208

189
2235
2249
2254
2308

 
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16
Normanton Sylvester Avenue
Normanton Market Place
Castleford Bus Station stand J
Castleford Bus Station stand B

189
0613
0627
0631

--
0646

189
0643
0657
0701

--
0716

189
0713
0727
0731

--
0746

189
0743
0757
0801

--
0816

189
0813
0827
0831

--
0846

189
0843
0857
0901

--
0916

189 189 189 189 189 189
0901

Then
at
these
mins

16 31 46 01
past
each
hour
until

1746
0916 31 46 01 16 1801
0921 36 51 06 21 1806

-- -- -- -- -- --
0936 51 06 21 36 1821

189
1801
1816
1821

--
1836

189
1816
1831
1836

--
1851

189 189 189
1913

Then
at
these
mins

13
past
each
hour
until

2213
1927 27 2227
1932 32 2232

-- -- --
1946 46 2246

189
2313
2327
2332
2346

--

 
Castleford Bus Station stand B
Normanton Market Place
Normanton Sylvester Avenue
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16

189
0605
0619
0624
0638

189
0635
0649
0654
0708

189
0705
0719
0724
0738

189
0735
0749
0754
0808

189
0805
0819
0824
0838

189
0835
0850
0856
0911

189 189 189 189 189 189
0905 Then

at
these
mins

20 35 50 05 past
each
hour
until

1750
0920 35 50 05 20 1805
0926 41 56 11 26 1811
0941 56 11 26 41 1826

189
1835
1849
1854
1908

189
1935
1949
1954
2008

189
2035
2049
2054
2108

189
2135
2149
2154
2208

189
2235
2249
2254
2308

 
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16
Normanton Sylvester Avenue
Normanton Market Place
Castleford Bus Station stand J
Castleford Bus Station stand B

189
0843
0857
0902

--
0916

189 189 189 189
0913

Then
at
these
mins

43 13
past
each
hour
until

1743
0927 57 27 1757
0932 02 32 1802

-- -- -- --
0946 16 46 1816

189
1813
1827
1832

--
1846

189 189 189
1913

Then
at
these
mins

13
past
each
hour
until

2213
1927 27 2227
1932 32 2232

-- -- --
1946 46 2246

189
2313
2327
2332
2346

--

 
Castleford Bus Station stand B
Normanton Market Place
Normanton Sylvester Avenue
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16

189
0835
0849
0854
0908

189 189 189 189
0905 Then

at
these
mins

35 05 past
each
hour
until

1735
0919 49 19 1749
0924 54 24 1754
0938 08 38 1808

189
1835
1849
1854
1908

189
1935
1949
1954
2008

189
2035
2049
2054
2108

189
2135
2149
2154
2208

189
2235
2249
2254
2308

189 Wakefield to Castleford

via Normanton - Valid from Sunday, February 23, 2025 to Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Monday to Friday - Castleford Bus Station stand B

Monday to Friday - Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16

Saturday - Castleford Bus Station stand B

Saturday - Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16

Sunday - Castleford Bus Station stand B

Sunday - Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16


	Monday to Friday - Castleford Bus Station stand B
	Monday to Friday - Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16
	Saturday - Castleford Bus Station stand B
	Saturday - Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16
	Sunday - Castleford Bus Station stand B
	Sunday - Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 16

